
(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (VG) Suitable for vegans. For more informations about allergens, please ask our staff. Payment is made in Euros (€). Prices in Croatian Kunas are for information purposes only. VAT is included in the price.

SAL ADS

 

Crispy Duck, Mustard Maple, 	 14	 105,48 
Grapefruit, Pine Nuts, Chilli

Daikon, Red Peppers, Avocado,	 7	 52,74 
Sesame Crisp (V)

Iceberg Salad, Wafu Dressing,	 6	 45,20 
Seaweed (V)

Spinach Salad, Goma Dressing (VG)	 6	 45,20

SKEWERS (2 PCS) 

Flank Steak, Aji Panca Dressing 	 10	 75,34

Chilean Seabass, Miso, Spring Onion	 10	 75,34

Korean Chicken, Sesame, Cucumber	 8	 60,27

Tofu, Ginger Miso (VG) 	 7	 52,74

WOK 

Stir Fry Black Pepper Beef, 	 22	 165,75 
Kale, Merlot

Honey & Lime Chicken,	 16	 120,54 
Spring Onions, Green Chilli

Foraged Mushroom, Tobanyaki,	 14	 105,48 
Poached Egg (V) 

SASHIMI SAL ADS 

Seared Tuna, Apple Mustard 	 16	 120,54 
Ponzu, Sesame

Yellow Tail, Yuzu Soy,	 16	 120,54 
Mangetout, Truffle

Tuna Tartare, Wasabi Ponzu,	 16	 120,54 
Crispy Rice

SMALL BITES

	 €	 Kn

Edamame, Smoked Maldon  	 6	 45,20 
Sea Salt (VG)

Miso Soup, Nameko, Wakame, Hijiki	 6	 45,20

Wasabi Prawns, Avocado	 14	 105,48

Jasmine Tea Smoked Ribs,	 10	 75,34 
Sesame Soy

Fried Baby Squid,	 10	 75,34 
Tamarind Dressing

DIM SUM (STEAMED)

	 €	 Kn

Rainbow Seafood Dumplings (3pcs)  	 12	 90,41

Chicken Foie Gras Sui Mai,	 12	 90,41 
Truffle Shiitake (3pcs)

Drunken Chicken &	 12	 90,41 
Prawn Wonton (4pcs)

Xiao Long Bao Pork, Squid Ink,	 10	 75,34 
Goji Berry (3pcs)

XO Sugar Snap & Yam Dumplings	 8	 60,27 
(VG) (3pcs)

Har Gau Prawn Dumplings,	 8	 60,27 
Squid Ink (3pcs)

Foraged Mushrooms, Yuzu 	 8	 60,27 
& Truffle Bao Bun (VG) (2pcs)

Lobster, Crab, Prawn Dumplings,	 12	 90,41 
Yuzu Butter, Caviar (3pcs)

DIM SUM (CHEUNG FUN) 

Prawn, Cloud Ear Mushroom (8pcs)  	 12	 90,41

DIM SUM (GYOZA) 

Beef Fillet, Foie Gras, Edamame,  	 12	 90,41 
Teriyaki (4pcs)

Hong Kong Style Prawn (4pcs)  	 10	 75,34 

DIM SUM (FRIED & OVEN-BAKED)

Crispy Duck Spring Rolls,  	 10	 75,34 
Hoisin Sauce (2pcs)

Sesame Prawn Toast (4pcs)  	 10	 75,34

Chicken, Prawn, Mushrooms,  	 6	 45,20 
Taro (2pcs)

Venison Char Sui Puffs (2pcs)  	 6	 45,20

GRILLED & OVEN-BAKED

Chilean Seabass, Black Beans,  	 35	 263,70 
Shaoxing Wine

Market Fish, Oriental Dressing	 30	 226

Crispy Aromatic Duck Pancakes,	 18	 135,61 
Hoisin Sauce

Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs,	 22	 165,75 
Teriyaki

Pork Belly, Palm Sugar, Lime,	 16	 120,54 
Soft Egg 

Korean Spiced Lamb Cutlets	 35	 263,70

Wagyu Beef Ishiyaki,	 60	 452,04 
Himalayan Salt Block

RICE, NOODLES & SIDES 

Singapore Noodles (V)	 10	 75,34

Vegetable Fried Rice (V)	 8	 60,27

Jasmine Rice (VG)	 4	 30,14

Bok Choi, Sweet Soy, Sesame (VG)	 5	 37,67

Sweetcorn, Yuzu Butter (V) 	 5	 37,67 

SALADS

Daikon, Red Peppers, Avocado, Sesame Crisp (V)

Crispy Duck, Mustard Maple, Grapefruit,  
Pine Nuts, Chilli

Tuna Tartare, Wasabi Ponzu, Crispy Rice

DIM SUM

Rainbow Seafood Dumplings 

Beef Fillet, Foie Gras, Edamame, Teriyaki 

Xiao Long Bao Pork, Squid Ink, Goji Berry 

Foraged Mushrooms, Yuzu & Truffle Bao Bun (VG)

SMALL & L ARGE DISHES

Flank Steak Skewers, Aji Panca Dressing

Chilean Seabass, Black Beans,  
Ginger Shaoxing Wine

Jasmine Rice 

DESSERT

Ice cream cones and cakes of your  
choice from the counter

SALADS

Spinach Salad, Goma Dressing (VG)

Yellow Tail, Yuzu Soy, Mangetout, Truffle

DIM SUM

Har Gau Prawn Dumplings, Squid Ink 

Sesame Prawn Toast 

Venison Char Sui Puffs 

Chicken, Foie Gras, Sui Mai, Truffle 

SMALL & L ARGE DISHES 

Slow Cooked Beef Short Ribs, Teriyaki 

Jasmine Rice

Bok Choi, Sweet Soy, Sesame (VG)

DESSERT

Two cakes from the counter of your choice 

€42 / 316,43kn

€55 / 414,37kn

HARMONY 

IMPERIAL 

Per person, minimum 2 diners

Per person, minimum 2 diners



Payment is made in Euros. Prices in Croatian Kunas are for information purposes only. Prices in Euros are expressed using a fixed conversion rate of HRK 7.53450 for 1 Euro, in accordance with the rules for conversion 
and rounding in accordance with the Law on the introduction of the Euro as official currency in the Republic of Croatia (Official Gazette 57/22). VAT is included in the price.

NOTICE OF FILING WRITTEN CUSTOMER COMPLAINTS: Pursuant to the command of Article 10 Paragraph 10 of the Hospitality and Catering Industry Act  (“Narodne novine” Official Gazette No. 85/15),  
we inform our clients that complaints regarding the quality of our services shall be submitted in writing to: 01) Reception, 02) Our Address : Arena Hospitality Group d.d., Uprava, Smareglina 3, HR-52100 Pula,  

03) E-mail : uprava@arenahospitalitygroup.com, 04) Fax : +385 (0)52 215 263. You will receive a response to your complaint in writing within 15 days of receipt of the complaint.  
Please indicate the full guest name and address for submitting the response.


